
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL DEMONSTARTION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 01.04.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____ E.C.G

2 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 01.04.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Properties of Nerve 

fiber 

3 Dr. Preetika Kaur Demonstrator 2021 02.04.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Plasma Protein ____

4 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 04.04.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ E.C.G

5 All Faculty 2021 04.04.22 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human lab -E.C.G.                 
Heamat lab -  DLC

____ ____

6 Dr. Sonal Singh Demonstrator 2021 05.04.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ Anaemia

7 All Faculty 2021 06.04.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human lab -E.C.G.                 
Heamat lab -  DLC

____ ____

8 Dr. Saurav Demonstrator 2021 07.04.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ Immunity ____
9 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 07.04.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Heamodynamics 

10 All Faculty 2021 07.04.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human lab -Cardiac vector                         

Heamat lab -  DLC
____ ____

11 Dr. Sonal Singh Demonstrator 2021 08.04.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Jaundice ____
12 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 08.04.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Cardiac cycle

13 Dr. Preetika Kaur Demonstrator 2021 09.04.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ WBCs ____

14 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 11.04.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Abnormal E.C.G

Sunday (03.04.2022)

Sunday (10.04.2022)
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15 All Faculty 2021 11.04.22 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human lab-                     

Cardiac vector                              
Heamat lab - Arneth Count                                 

____ ____

16 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 12.04.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Cardiac Cycle

17 All Faculty 2021 13.04.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human lab-                     

Cardiac vector                              
Heamat lab - Arneth Count                                 

____ ____

18 Dr. Saurav Demonstrator 2021 14.04.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ Immunity ____

19 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 14.04.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Heamodynamics 

20 All Faculty 2021 14.04.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human lab-                     

General Examination                             
Heamat lab - Arneth Count                                 

____ ____

21 Dr. Preetika Kaur Demonstrator 2021 16.04.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ WBCs ____

22 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 18.04.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Shock

23 All Faculty 2021 18.04.22 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human lab-                     

General Examination                             

Heamat lab - Hb estimation                               

____ ____

24 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 19.04.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____
Cardiovascular 

regulatory 
Mechanism  

25 All Faculty 2021 20.04.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human lab-                     

General Examination                             
Heamat lab - Hb estimation                               

____ ____

Sunday (17.04.2022)



26 Dr. Saurav Demonstrator 2021 21.04.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ Func. Ana. Resp. system

27 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 21.04.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
Cardiovascular 
regulatory 
Mechanism 

28 All Faculty 2021 21.04.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human lab-                     

Resp. system examination                           
Heamat lab - Hb estimation                               

____ ____

29 Dr. Sonal Singh Demonstrator 2021 22.04.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Platelets ____

30 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 22.04.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Cardiac output

31 Dr. Preetika Kaur Demonstrator 2021 23.04.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Blood Group ____

32 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 25.04.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Shock

33 All Faculty 2021 25.04.22 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human lab-                     
Resp. system examination                           
Heamat lab - Blood group 

determination                             

____ ____

34 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 26.04.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Heart failure

35 All Faculty 2021 27.04.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human lab-                     
Resp. system examination                           
Heamat lab - Blood group 

determination                             

____ ____

36 Dr. Saurav Demonstrator 2021 28.04.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ Pulmonary Circulation

37 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 28.04.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
Coronary 

Circulation 

38 All Faculty 2021 28.04.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human lab-                     
Cardiovascular system 

examination                           
Heamat lab - Blood group 

determination                             

____ ____

39 Dr. Sonal Singh Demonstrator 2021 29.04.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Hemostasis ____

40 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 29.04.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Cardiac output
41 Dr. Preetika Kaur Demonstrator 2021 30.04.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Capillary Circulation ____

Sunday (24.04.2022)




